GARLWAY

S
§O KMachinery
———————

Jzc400 Mobile Small Concrete Mixer Cement Mixer Machine

Item Number: JZC400

JZC300

JZC350

JZC400

JZC500

JZC750

JZC1000

JZC1500

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

45# Steel Cast Steel

A45# Steel Cast Steel

45# Steel Cast Steel

45# Steel Cast Steel

45# Steel Cast Steel

45# Steel Cast Steel

45# Steel Cast Steel

Introduction

Discover the JZC400 concrete mixer, ideal for
small to medium projects. Durable, efficient,
and versatile. Perfect for construction sites.

Explore now!

Learn More

Copper-wired Motor
Copper-wired Motor
Copper-wired Motor
Copper-wired Motor
Copper-wired Motor
Copper-wired Motor

Copper-wired Motor

M Drum Type Gear Ring Material Motor Type Suitable For

Dams, Infrastructure Construction
Dams, Infrastructure Construction
Various Project Conditions

Dams, Infrastructure Construction
Dams, Infrastructure Construction
Dams, Infrastructure Construction

Dams, Infrastructure Construction

garlway@163.com | https://garlway.com



https://garlway.com/products/jzc400-mobile-small-concrete-mixer-cement-mixer-machine?utm_source=pdf
mailto:garlway@163.com
https://garlway.com?utm_source=pdf

