

Jzc400 Mobile Small Concrete Mixer Cement Mixer Machine

Item Number: JZC400



Introduction

Discover the JZC400 concrete mixer, ideal for small to medium projects. Durable, efficient, and versatile. Perfect for construction sites. Explore now!

Learn More

Model	Drum Type	Gear Ring Material	Motor Type	Suitable For
JZC300	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction
JZC350	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction
JZC400	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Various Project Conditions
JZC500	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction
JZC750	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction
JZC1000	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction
JZC1500	Normal	45# Steel Cast Steel	Copper-wired Motor	Dams, Infrastructure Construction